
タイヤメーカーテスト J-GP3 フリー走行 2021 / 8 / 6   :     

総合結果

1 22 尾野弘樹 Team P.MU 7C NSF250R 1'58.836 41 / 44 141.593
2 25 細谷 翼 ﾘｱﾗｲｽﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ NSF250R 1'59.611 11 / 22 0.775 0.775 140.676
3 4 徳留 真紀 ﾏﾙﾏｴMTR NSF250R 2'00.334 38 / 38 1.498 0.723 139.831
4 7 高杉奈緒子 TEAM  NAOKO  KTM RC250R 2'00.353 3 / 7 1.517 0.019 139.809
5 14 宇井 陽一 41planning Team One For All TR-004 2'01.055 24 / 33 2.219 0.702 138.998
6 11 木内 尚汰 PLUSONE NSF250R 2'01.272 38 / 49 2.436 0.217 138.749
7 8 彌榮 郡 MARUMAE with Club PARIS NSF250R 2'01.370 22 / 22 2.534 0.098 138.637
8 27 上江洲葵要 ﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽﾞｻﾛﾝ横浜 NSF250R 2'01.373 17 / 18 2.537 0.003 138.634
9 9 山本 恭裕 ﾁｰﾑﾗｲﾌ・ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ北九州 NSF250R 2'01.691 20 / 43 2.855 0.318 138.272
10 13 岡崎静夏 RT YOLO SARD&ぱわあくらふと NSF250R 2'01.841 17 / 40 3.005 0.150 138.101
11 3 成田 彬人 SDG Motor Sports RT HARC-PRO NSF250R 2'02.296 18 / 44 3.460 0.455 137.587
12 38 大田 隼人 RSGﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ＆ﾁｰﾑﾗｲﾌ NSF250R 2'02.907 31 / 44 4.071 0.611 136.904
13 23 桐石瑠加 P.MU 7C GALE SPEED ChallengeFox NSF250R 2'03.463 44 / 44 4.627 0.556 136.287
14 26 山本航 ﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽﾞｻﾛﾝ横浜 NSF250R 2'03.648 28 / 43 4.812 0.185 136.083
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スーパーバイクレースin 九州公開テスト

Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m)


